ULT
Block Diagram
TGU9A2 Features
11th Gen Intel® Processor
COM Express® Mini
• Single Channel LPDDR4X 4266MHz Memory Down up to 16GB
• Two independent displays: DDI + eDP
• DP++ supports 4K x 2K resolution

• Bulk Box TBD
• COM100-B carrier board kit 770-COM104-000G
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU Memory eDP DIO TPM SSD Operating temp. Part Number
TGU9A2-T16-1185GRE I7 1185GRE 16 GB eDP DIO TPM 2.0 64 GB -40-85°C 770-TGU9A21-000G
TGU9A2-T86-1185GRE I7 1185GRE 8 GB eDP DIO TPM 2.0 64 GB -40-85°C 770-TGU9A21-100G
TGU9A2-T86-1145GRE I5 1145GRE 16 GB eDP DIO N/A 64 GB -40-85°C 770-TGU9A21-200G
TGU9A2-B86-1115G4E I3 1115G4E 8 GB eDP DIO N/A 64 GB -5-65°C 770-TGU9A21-300G
TGU9A2-B86-6305E Celeron 6305E 8 GB eDP DIO N/A 64 GB -5-65°C 770-TGU9A21-400G
ver.0__9-1621_16-23